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AR 17 I
02/07/2024 HOSE VN30 HNX
Jed 1,269.79 1.21% 1,296.06 0.82% 240.80 0.94%
Nk (F %) 528.72 8.47% 203.13 8.67% 49.61 -3.11%
&g (7§ %) 470.65 8.65% 190.04 15.04% 40.10 -16.46%
21537 20 p ehT 3k ingpt 722.34 -34.84% 248.27 -23.46% 68.56 -41.51%
* i (LR 13,991 6.61% 6,592 5.19% 1,064 8.15%
B d (L RARE) 12,360 3.85% 6,143 5.50% 780 -10.33%
25T 20 p 2 TR 18,873 -34.51% 8,068 -23.86% 1,376 -43.30%
ok R 296 61% 26 87% 101 44%
Tk R 109 23% 4 13% 60 26%
#FT i 77 16% 0 0% 69 30%
Vol Vol
po ;Tf) VN-Index Index (;;r:f) HNX-Index Index
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FonpF g RS B EEFLHARS PRI 50 HNX 3 fn k2 Rl MASO
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FRPAFLLE

KDH & MAS0 =4

1 KDH S B 03/07/24 37.90 37.9 42 10.8% 36 -5.0% o 2l

TLPF B F=214 A Fp 4y =4y R % o
B R X % A B A T

1 PTB e 75 30/05/24 71.70 70.9 1.1% 80 12.8% 68.3 -3.7%

2 VPB A4S 11/06/24 19.0 18.05 5.0% 20.5 13.6% 17.4 -4%

3 PNJ S G 20/06/24 95 96.8 -1.9% 112 15.7% 925 -4%

4 DPR S A 27/06/24 41.95 43.4 -3.3% 51 17.5% 40.8 -6%

5 MSH S 7 28/06/24 49.50 48.2 2.7% 52.5 8.9% 46 -5%

6 QNS AP 02/07/24 49.52 49.74 -0.4% 56 13% 48 -3%
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B Pt

& ¢ st
fad dp et eI LR R
HOSE

WL 1<i e % ¥

(A7) % %
VCB 88,200 2.44% 0.23%
BID 45,750 4.21% 0.21%
LPB 29,600 6.09% 0.08%
HDB 24,100 4.33% 0.06%
HPG 28,700 1.23% 0.04%

HNX

wp e i FET T Ty

(VND) % %
PVS 42,300 3.17% 0.19%
vCs 75,800 3.41% 0.12%
HUT 17,400 2.35% 0.11%
VIF 19,900 5.29% 0.11%
IDC 60,900 1.33% 0.08%

HOSE
Ly fed ¥ R v éggalﬁ #
(A2%) % %
FPT 128,000 -0.47% -0.02%
VPB 18,950 -0.26% -0.01%
VRE 21,700 -0.69% -0.01%
GMD 81,500 -0.61% 0.00%
REE 63,200 -0.47% 0.00%
W a2
HOSE
LA oz [ Tk =2 E
() % ()
SHB 11,750 1.29% 25,266,027
HPG 28,700 1.23% 21,287,052
HDB 24,100 4.33% 16,717,433
VPB 18,950 -0.26% 16,427,090
DIG 27,600 2.60% 12,919,166
Wy LA E
HOSE
R i Tk =R A
' (#&5) %  (+RAEE)
FPT 128,000 -0.47% 875.6
HPG 28,700 1.23% 607.5
MWG 66,000 0.30% 604.0
HDB 24,100 4.33% 397.7
DIG 27,600 2.60% 352.1
ﬁu} %
wI LR
HOSE
32 E A
BL glr_ X 75 )
(%) )
EIB 16,388,228 296.15
DSE 6,666,667 200.00
KDC 3,050,000 173.31
VIC 3,630,000 150.10
FPT 839,401 109.69

AP AR FARELRGG U PG
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HNX
wp ek EXTE T T
(A7) % %
DTK 14,400 -2.04% -0.06%
PVI 56,700 -1.39% -0.06%
PTI 32,000 -3.90% -0.03%
S55 49,100 -9.91% -0.02%
NET 98,000 -1.90% -0.01%
HNX
(8 4) % (=
SHS 17,300 1.17% 3,814,767
MBG 4,100 0.00% 3,769,752
PVS 42,300 3.17% 3,522,960
CEO 17,000 1.80% 3,015,544
MBS 32,200 1.26% 2,190,726
HNX
yrrem p— —
R 1(4,5;}:‘ P33 r;\ i;g
(#17) % (+ A7)
PVS 42,300 3.17% 147.3
MBS 32,200 1.26% 70.1
SHS 17,300 1.17% 65.8
IDC 60,900 1.33% 54.3
CEO 17,000 1.80% 50.8
HNX
- A2 L2
’ (%) (- fhdx )
GKM 2,483,500 105.39
LHC 1,100,000 64.90
HUT 3,365,000 57.21
VNC 442,192 15.92
DNC 315,201 14.63

PR TR RN T AL L KR ed NREEIFBAFRILF I ATARLFAFEE ORT AR



EREFHF(RER)

[T 13 LI ER/RARE
(- R427) (+R45) (+ RAx5)
HOSE 49.29 1,694.35 49.93 1,731.12 (0.65) (36.76)
HNX 1.74 62.20 1.37 43.56 0.37 18.64
42 51.03 1,756.55 51.30 1,774.67 (0.28) (18.12)
=
4,000 23
2,000
0
-2,000
04/06 11/06 18/06 25/06 02/07
m— e g (L RARG) w0 A (L RARE) AR /R ACE (LR
Wi tfiE
HOSE HNX
(A% ) (%) (- RAxg) (A%7) (%) (A E)
FPT 128,000 2,695,094 351.71 PVS 42,300 626,200 26.31
DSE 28,700 6,668,867 200.06 IDC 60,900 347,510 21.05
HPG 28,700 4,559,210 130.52 CEO 17,000 107,000 1.81
MWG 66,000 1,781,400 116.82 MBS 32,200 48,100 1.54
NLG 43,150 2,053,400 87.58 BVS 42,000 31,900 1.34
LESS
HOSE HNX
R o i + g §Q@ 8 o iF 22 §¢@
(%75) (%) (*thdAxg) (A7) (%) (- fRAxE)
FPT 128,000 2,344,600 305.45 IDC 60,900 334,200 20.14
MWG 66,000 2,197,980 142.98 PVI 56,700 62,100 3.56
HPG 28,700 3,389,004 96.67 LAS 22,300 135,100 3.02
VPB 18,950 3,661,200 69.51 DTD 29,100 79,400 2.30
HDB 24,100 2,700,286 64.61 MBS 32,200 59,200 1.89
I LEER
HOSE HNX
Y f2# R AR ﬁgﬁﬁ, R o iF B AT B ﬁ%ﬁﬁ
(#7) (%) (- fRdxR) (H5) (%) (- RAxE)
DSE 28,700 6,668,867 200.06 PVS 42,300 588,520 24.73
NLG 43,150 1,137,900 48.64 PVB 28,300 33,100 0.93
BID 45,750 1,024,941 46.59 IDC 60,900 13,310 0.91
FPT 128,000 350,494 46.27 CEO 17,000 50,300 0.86
HPG 28,700 1,170,206 33.84 APS 7,300 62,900 0.46
AP GARERGFTRADAEI MGG M TR RRT AL LR b NEED BRI R LTS A TR TR ELE KT

BEERT 8 AR % -



wI EERR
HOSE HNX
WL 1o A § AR EHATE oy Jod g TR AR A A
(A% F) (%) (- fRA%E) (H5) (%) (- fRAEE)
VHM 38,150  (1,611,040) (61.02) PVI 56,700 (59,600) (3.41)
TCB 22,900 (1,825,161) (41.81) LAS 22,300 (135,100) (3.02)
VRE 21,700 (1,452,853) (31.59) DTD 29,100 (33,900) (1.01)
VPB 18,950 (1,470,687) (27.99) IDJ 6,900 (122,200) (0.84)
\VA[® 101,000 (267,646) (26.82) TVD 12,700 (52,800) (0.67)
ETF %2 %
I foiE i R 2B -;\-‘fzx_ﬁ_ I @fgg # 5:5?? ;%/%iﬁnﬁ
s o) () (* ) (CRRE) (R (Chig)
E1VFVN30 22,600 -0.2% 1,113,556 25.05 E1VFVN30 20.79 23.70 (2.92)
FUEMAV30 15,580 1.2% 900 0.01 FUEMAV30 0.01 0.00 0.01
FUESSV30 16,100 1.1% 20,740 0.33 FUESSV30 0.22 0.30 (0.08)
FUESSV50 19,490 0.8% 4,550 0.09 FUESSV50 0.00 0.04 (0.04)
FUESSVFL 20,590 0.7% 18,328 0.38 FUESSVFL 0.21 0.06 0.14
FUEVFVND 32,610 1.1% 945,719 30.58 FUEVFVND 14.64 27.78 (13.14)
FUEVN100 17,530 0.2% 65,956 1.15 FUEVN100 0.00 0.81 (0.81)
FUEIP100 8,650 0.5% 1,200 0.01 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 8,610 0.3% 1,500 0.01 FUEKIV30 0.01 0.01 0.00
FUEDCMID 12,120 0.3% 22,430 0.27 FUEDCMID 0.18 0.03 0.15
FUEKIVFS 12,110 1.1% 1,358,600 16.42 FUEKIVFS 16.42 16.42 (0.00)
FUEMAVND 13,700 0.9% 800 0.01 FUEMAVND 0.00 0.01 (0.01)
FUEFCV50 12,030 0.3% 4,202 0.05 FUEFCV50 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEBFVND 12,510 0.0% 0 0.00 FUEBFVND 0.00 0.00 0.00
ki 3,558,481 74.37 B3 52.46 69.16 (16.70)
= gl N
4500 i FHEEPETFR %
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0
-1,500
-3,000
07/2023 09/2023 11/2023 01/2024 03/2024 05/2024 07/2024
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g 1A

o 0B Remp TEE gy N
B () :E’f; + T ‘ﬁg‘j’; i gﬁf) ‘”linl BiEakp
? (A2 %) (*f) Bo(arg) TR '
CACB2304 2,120 3.4% 3,640 83 24,050 1,956 (164) 19,320 25 23/09/2024
CACB2305 950 5.6% 11,260 97 24,050 831 (119) 20,160 5.0 07/10/2024
CACB2306 2,220 6.2% 18,390 16 24,050 2,238 18 18,480 25 18/07/2024
CACB2307 680 6.3% 31,020 48 24,050 639 (41) 21,000 5.0 19/08/2024
CFPT2310 8,700 4.8% 1,150 30 128,000 8,119 (581) 72,970 6.8 01/08/2024
CFPT2313 5,350 6.6% 22,910 36 128,000 4,872 (478) 86,350 8.6 07/08/2024
CFPT2314 5,870 6.0% 26,970 189 128,000 4,995 (875) 86,350 8.6 07/01/2025
CFPT2316 7,070 4.7% 3,920 16 128,000 6,661 (409) 70,810 8.6 18/07/2024
CFPT2317 3,530 4.4% 86,980 140 128,000 3,212 (318) 87,210 13.0 19/11/2024
CFPT2318 6,250 0.0% 0 9 128,000 6,171 (79) 85,490 6.9 11/07/2024
CHPG2316 1,110 6.7% 950 79 28,700 1,009 (101) 26,260 3.6 19/09/2024
CHPG2322 1,090 14.7% 6,370 13 28,700 1,001 (89) 27,270 1.8 15/07/2024
CHPG2329 1,580 11.3% 58,040 30 28,700 1,577 3) 26,360 1.8 01/08/2024
CHPG2331 880 7.3% 48,430 97 28,700 798 (82) 25,450 5.5 07/10/2024
CHPG2332 900 7.1% 25,050 128 28,700 803 97) 25,910 5.5 07/11/2024
CHPG2333 890 6.0% 93,820 156 28,700 804 (86) 26,360 5.5 05/12/2024
CHPG2334 710 2.9% 119,930 189 28,700 614 (96) 26,810 7.3 07/01/2025
CHPG2337 440 -15.4% 6,500 1 28,700 483 43 26,970 3.6 03/07/2024
CHPG2338 1,020 6.3% 52,940 93 28,700 888 (132) 27,270 3.6 03/10/2024
CHPG2339 3,130 6.5% 450 184 28,700 2,270 (860) 27,470 1.8 02/01/2025
CHPG2341 1,050 10.5% 59,120 16 28,700 1,045 5) 27,270 1.8 18/07/2024
CHPG2342 940 2.2% 12,510 140 28,700 827 (113) 21,820 9.1 19/11/2024
CHPG2402 1,660 -25.9% 280,900 321 28,700 1,812 152 28,180 2.7 19/05/2025
CMBB2312 1,980 4.2% 48,190 30 22,700 1,841 (139) 19,080 2.0 01/08/2024
CMBB2314 890 6.0% 40,710 36 22,700 830 (60) 19,570 3.9 07/08/2024
CMBB2315 1,290 3.2% 36,510 189 22,700 1,027 (263) 19,570 3.9 07/01/2025
CMBB2317 700 7.7% 19,460 48 22,700 672 (28) 19,570 4.9 19/08/2024
CMBB2318 1,540 3.4% 3,770 79 22,700 1,342 (198) 17,610 3.9 19/09/2024
CMBB2402 1,700 2.4% 19,480 321 22,700 1,229 (471) 23,480 2.0 19/05/2025
CMSN2311 160 0.0% 39,410 30 76,300 45 (115) 88,500 8.0 01/08/2024
CMSN2313 800 0.0% 9,540 97 76,300 452 (348) 80,000 10.0 07/10/2024
CMSNZ2316 600 -6.3% 2,180 93 76,300 308 (292) 83,980 10.0 03/10/2024
CMSN2317 1,150 0.0% 140 184 76,300 575 (575) 86,870 8.0 02/01/2025
CMWG2310 2,570 5.3% 48,810 30 66,000 2,439 (131) 54,070 5.0 01/08/2024
CMWG2313 2,860 3.3% 63,450 36 66,000 2,761 (99) 49,610 6.0 07/08/2024
CMWG2314 1,860 2.8% 91,340 189 66,000 1,709 (151) 51,590 9.9 07/01/2025
CMWG2316 3,120 3.3% 18,260 50 66,000 3,103 a7) 47,620 6.0 21/08/2024
CMWG2318 4,000 3.6% 18,510 16 66,000 4,064 64 41,670 6.0 18/07/2024
CMWG2401 2,850 3.6% 13,970 321 66,000 2,748 (102) 65,480 4.0 19/05/2025
CPOW2313 840 -3.5% 31,150 1 14,500 806 (34) 12,890 2.0 03/07/2024
CPOW?2314 1,210 0.0% 76,720 93 14,500 912 (298) 13,110 2.0 03/10/2024
CPOW2315 1,470 1.4% 12,830 184 14,500 986 (484) 13,460 2.0 02/01/2025
CSHB2303 10 0.0% 137,940 0 11,750 0 (10) 12,350 2.0 02/07/2024
CSHB2304 30 -25.0% 29,000 1 11,750 34 4 11,670 5.0 03/07/2024
CSHB2305 370 -5.1% 4,530 93 11,750 113 (257) 12,560 5.0 03/10/2024
CSHB2306 1,010 6.3% 9,450 184 11,750 430 (580) 12,780 2.0 02/01/2025
CSTB2313 180 5.9% 14,470 79 29,600 119 (61) 35,560 5.0 19/09/2024
CSTB2325 290 16.0% 12,970 30 29,600 180 (110) 31,500 4.0 01/08/2024
CSTB2327 160 0.0% 60,160 36 29,600 117 (43) 32,000 6.0 07/08/2024
CSTB2328 430 2.4% 6,390 189 29,600 297 (133) 33,000 8.0 07/01/2025
CSTB2331 10 0.0% 129,250 1 29,600 0 (10) 35,000 5.0 03/07/2024
CSTB2332 200 0.0% 18,360 93 29,600 137 (63) 35,890 5.0 03/10/2024
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CSTB2333 1,070 4.9% 70,920 184 29,600 754 (316) 36,110 2.0 02/01/2025

CSTB2334 1,290 7.5% 4,740 50 29,600 1,135 (155) 27,000 3.0 21/08/2024
CSTB2337 730 9.0% 39,660 140 29,600 647 (83) 27,000 7.0 19/11/2024
CSTB2402 1,450 5.8% 33,500 321 29,600 1,555 105 30,000 3.0 19/05/2025
CTCB2307 3,600 6.5% 50 30 22,900 3,395 (205) 16,490 1.9 01/08/2024
CTCB2309 4,370 4.1% 6,080 83 22,900 4,059 (311) 16,970 1.5 23/09/2024
CTCB2310 1,720 3.0% 35,070 97 22,900 1,572 (148) 16,970 3.9 07/10/2024
CTCB2312 5,590 9.4% 10 9 22,900 4,735 (855) 15,810 1.5 11/07/2024
CTPB2305 10 0.0% 34,670 1 17,450 0 (10) 18,810 3.9 03/07/2024
CTPB2306 830 -7.8% 1,120 93 17,450 290 (540) 19,350 1.9 03/10/2024
CVHM2311 30 0.0% 3,750 30 38,150 0 (30) 60,500 5.0 01/08/2024
CVHM2313 170 6.3% 45,990 97 38,150 41 (129) 50,000 10.0 07/10/2024
CVHM2316 10 0.0% 7,180 1 38,150 0 (10) 51,230 8.0 03/07/2024
CVHM2317 180 5.9% 130 93 38,150 29 (151) 52,350 8.0 03/10/2024
CVHM2318 790 0.0% 0 184 38,150 153 (637) 53,460 5.0 02/01/2025
CVIB2304 770 6.9% 114,160 36 21,400 707 (63) 18,880 3.8 07/08/2024
CVIB2305 560 3.7% 28,260 189 21,400 435 (125) 20,770 5.7 07/01/2025
CVIB2306 3,100 10.7% 350 50 21,400 2,853 (247) 16,050 1.9 21/08/2024
CVIB2307 590 5.4% 43,750 48 21,400 534 (56) 19,820 3.8 19/08/2024
CVIB2402 1,090 7.9% 510 321 21,400 931 (159) 24,000 2.0  19/05/2025
CVIC2308 130 -13.3% 4,300 36 41,600 17 (113) 50,000 10.0  07/08/2024
CVIC2309 160 -11.1% 60,950 97 41,600 64 (96) 52,000 10.0 07/10/2024
CVIC2312 20  100.0% 3,520 1 41,600 0 (20) 52,350 10.0  03/07/2024
CVIC2313 220 -4.4% 8,390 93 41,600 46 (174) 53,460 10.0  03/10/2024
CVIC2314 580 -1.7% 31,810 184 41,600 238 (342) 54,570 5.0 02/01/2025
CVNM2310 70 0.0% 19,020 36 66,200 1 (69) 78,400 9.8 07/08/2024
CVNM2311 430 0.0% 1,700 189 66,200 96 (334) 78,400 9.8 07/01/2025
CVNM2314 150 -11.8% 4,230 93 66,200 5 (145) 85,150 7.8  03/10/2024
CVNM2315 840 0.0% 54,540 184 66,200 55 (785) 87,110 3.9 02/01/2025
CVNM2401 1,310 -1.5% 15,330 321 66,200 780 (530) 66,000 8.0  19/05/2025
CVPB2312 600 -1.7% 23,850 30 18,950 417 (183) 19,000 1.8 01/08/2024
CVPB2314 120 0.0% 49,950 36 18,950 32 (88) 21,720 3.6 07/08/2024
CVPB2315 270 0.0% 8,320 189 18,950 162 (108) 22,170 5.4 07/01/2025
CVPB2317 20  100.0% 9,720 1 18,950 0 (20) 21,720 3.6  03/07/2024
CvPB2318 260 0.0% 3,690 93 18,950 103 (157) 22,230 3.6 03/10/2024
CVPB2319 950 -4.0% 64,770 184 18,950 403 (547) 22,740 1.8 02/01/2025
CVvPB2321 440 0.0% 13,610 48 18,950 329 (111) 17,090 6.6  19/08/2024
CVPB2322 540 1.9% 360 79 18,950 328 (212) 18,990 3.8 19/09/2024
CVPB2401 1,580 -1.3% 44,890 321 18,950 1,162 (418) 19,940 1.9 19/05/2025
CVRE2313 60 20.0% 7,230 30 21,700 1 (59) 29,500 4.0 01/08/2024
CVRE2315 190 -5.0% 20,110 97 21,700 13 177) 30,000 8.0 07/10/2024
CVRE2318 10 0.0% 19,170 1 21,700 0 (10) 31,000 4.0 03/07/2024
CVRE2319 150 -11.8% 1,720 93 21,700 11 (139) 31,780 4.0 03/10/2024
CVRE2320 680 0.0% 0 184 21,700 115 (565) 32,330 2.0 02/01/2025
CVRE2322 170 -5.6% 15,220 16 21,700 32 (138) 24,000 3.0 18/07/2024
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F (A7)
GEG HOSE 14,650 18,300 7/1/2024 1,463
GAS HOSE 78,200 82,900 6/3/2024 11,155
VHC HOSE 71,700 79,300 5/28/2024 1,117
BSR UPCOM 22,135 23,200 5/24/2024 5,111
CTD HOSE 72,200 87,500 5/24/2024 316
IMP HOSE 75,100 77,200 5/13/2024 383
DGC HOSE 123,300 118,800 5/8/2024 3,864
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FMC
PVD
VNM
HDB
STK
KDH
PVT
MSB
POW
NT2
VIB
VHM
MSH
SIP
KBC
IDC
CTG
VCB
BID
TCB
MBB
TPB
oCB
ACB
VPB
STB
LPB
SHB
MWG
FRT
DGW
PNJ
SAB
HPG
ANV
TCM
PLX
PVS
NLG
VRE
Fo %R PHS &

R i
BHFELT AL RE-

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE

N PR AR

)

49,550 55,100
29,750 31,000
66,200 71,600
24,100 31,000
30,000 38,550
37,900 42,200
29,650 34,850
14,700 20,700
14,500 14,500
22,000 32,300
21,400 27,000
38,150 63,300
49,500 55,900
90,800 83,400
29,300 36,000
60,900 56,000
32,300 36,375
88,200 87,329
45,750 55,870
22,900 45,148
22,700 29,592
17,450 24,130
14,400 19,164
24,050 31,952
18,950 25,603
29,600 34,494
29,600 18,389
11,750 16,146
66,000 61,600
178,000 119,200
63,400 55,300
95,000 101,000
61,200 83,600
28,700 31,200
33,300 39,100
50,000 54,700
41,350 42,300
42,300 40,300
43,150 40,600
21,700 37,700
b erg Far R T 2 f L kiR fud v

5/4/2024

5/2/2024
4/22/2024
4/16/2024

4/4/2024
3/22/2024
3/20/2024
3/19/2024
3/12/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024
1/26/2024
1/17/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024

343
780
9,245
13,140
132
1,198
2,344
5,749
1,923
640
9,843
27,904
318
1,123
1,647
2,212
23,247
37,497
25,522
22,796
23,926
7,508
4,880
18,261
16,420
9,865
4,731
10,044
2,325
305
665
2,357
5,162
15,721
261
221
4,395
1,136
631
4,252
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HWALD o

3 4t © 21st Floor, Phu My Hung Building, 08 Hoang Van Thai Street, Tan Phu Ward, District 7, HCMC.

T 3255 ¢ (84-28) 54135479
ZPRE M © (84-28) 1900 25 23 58
% F B8 . +84 2854135473
FEPH

HE®RILZ

3 k1t Ground Floor, CR2-08, 107 Ton Dat Tien,
Tan Phu Ward, District 7, Ho Chi Minh City

T 3E%45 © (84-28) 54135478

% E 58 | +84 28 5413 5473

Tan Binh & {7

3kt ¢ Park Legend Building, 251 Hoang Van Thu
Street, Ward 2, Tan Binh District, HCMC

T 5L5LAE (84-28) 3813 2401

& ¥ %75 (84-28) 3813 2415

RTINS
# 4t @ 4th & 5th Floor, D&D Tower, 458 Nguyen Thi
Minh Khai, Ward 2, District 3, HCMC

7 555 (84-28) 382 08068

% 3 ¥4 (84-28) 3820 8206

- ERA

# 4t : Room 1003A, 10th Floor, No. 81-83-83B-85
Ham Nghi Street, Nguyen Thai Binh Ward,
District 1, HCMC

T 55,4 (84-28) 3 535 6060

% F 5.5 (84-28) 3535 2912

il S

Ha Noi & 7

3 ht : 5th Floor, Vinafor Building, No.127 Lo
Duc, Dong Mac Ward, Hai Ba Trung
District, Ha Noi

7 5% (84-24) 3933 4566

% E 575 (84-24) 3 933 4820

Thanh Xuan 4 7

# 4t © 5th Floor, UDIC Complex Building, NO4
Hoang Dao Thuy, Trung Hoa Ward, Cau Giay
District, Ha Noi

7 5% (84-24) 6 250 9999

@ F 55 (84-24) 6 250 6666

A

AP A

# & © 2nd Floor, Eliteco Building No.18 Tran
Hung Dao, Hoang Van Thu Ward, Hong Bang
District, Hai Phong

% W 9R: (84-225) 384 1810

® ¥ 575 (84-225) 384 1801



